Events Calendar – G.U.T.S and Summer Runners
June 11 through July 4, 2014
Date

Time


Location


Group Leader
          Phone
11 June Wed
8:30-10:30 a.m.
E-G Gym and Weight Room
Wagner
     780-7813

    11 June Wed
5-7 p.m.

E-G Gym and Weight Room
Gustafson    (952)686-4695
12 June Thu
8:30-10:30 a.m.
E-G Gym and Weight Room
Lere

     410-2269

12 June Thu
5-7 p.m.

Giant’s Ridge Dorms

Johnson
     750-7904

13 June Fri
8:30-10:30 a.m.
Lake Ore-Be-Gone

Wagner
     780-7813

16 June Mon
8:30-10:30 a.m.
E-G Gym and Weight Room
Lere

     410-2269
16 June Mon
5-7 p.m.

E-G Gym and Weight Room
Hawley

     248-5861

17 June Tue
8:30-10:30 a.m.
E-G Gym and Weight Room
Gustafson   (952) 686-4695

17 June Tue
5-7 p.m.

E-G Gym and Weight Room
Hawley

     248-5861

18 June Wed
8:30-10:30 a.m.
E-G Gym and Weight Room
Wagner
     780-7813

18 June Wed
5-7 p.m.

Lake Ore-Be-Gone

Hawley

     248-5861

19 June Thu
8:30-10:30 a.m.
E-G Gym and Weight Room
Gustafson   (952) 686-4695

19 June Thu
5-7 p.m.

Giant’s Ridge Dorms

Johnson
     750-7904

20 June Fri
8:30-10:30 a.m.
E-G Gym and Weight Room
Wagner
     780-7813

20 June Fri
***Watch or participate in 5K Run at Grandma’s in Duluth!***

21 June Sat
*** Run the Peter Mitchell Days 5K in Babbitt*** See Wagner for details

23 June Mon
8:30-10:30 a.m.
E-G Gym and Weight Room
Lere

     410-2269

23 June Mon
5-7 p.m.

E-G Gym and Weight Room
Hawley
 
     248-5861

24 June Tue
8:30-10:30 a.m.
E-G Gym and Weight Room
Wagner
     780-7813

24 June Tue
5-7 p.m.

E-G Gym and Weight Room
Gustafson   (952) 686-4695
25 June Wed
8:30-10:30 a.m.
E-G Gym and Weight Room
Wagner                 780-7813

25 June Wed
5-7 p.m.

Lake Ore-Be-Gone

Hawley                  248-5861

26 June Thu
8:30-10:30 a.m.
E-G Gym and Weight Room
Lere

     410-2269

26 June Thu
5-7 p.m.

Giant’s Ridge Dorms

Johnson
     750-7904

27 June Fri
8:30-10:30 a.m.
E-G Gym and Weight Room
Gustafson   (952) 686-4695

27 June Fri
***Run the Midnight Sun/Midnight Run 5K on the Lakewalk in Duluth!***

30 June Mon through 3 July Thu – No Practice Scheduled, “Blackout Week”

4 July Fri
***Run the “4 on the 4th” 4 mile race at Miner’s Lake in Ely!*** See Wagner

NOTES:  1.  Bring running gear to each session, and be prepared for Ultimate Frisbee.

    
  2.  On hot days, we may run to a beach or lake for a swimming cool-down – bring towel.

               3.  If the weather looks threatening, call the leader to find out if there is a cancellation.

               4.  Some days we may be biking, kayaking, or doing disc golf – we’ll let you know.


  5.  Check the website (www.mesabieast-virginia-eveleth-gilbertnordicskiteam.com) for


       updates on schedules and activities.

